Merrill F. West High School Football

DATE

Saturday August 10", 2019

Start Times

JV & Varsity - 10 am

VERSUS

Navy vs Gold (Steve Lopez Stadium)

Friday August 16™, 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Stagg Delta Kings — Stagg High School

Friday August 23, 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Atwater Falcons — Atwater High School

Friday August 30", 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

Enochs Eagles (Steve Lopez Stadium)

Friday September 6™ 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Kimball Jaguars — Kimball High School

Friday September 13™ 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Ceres Bulldogs — Ceres High School

Friday September 20" 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Sonora Wildcats — Sonora High School

Friday September 27" 2019

BYE

Friday October 4™, 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

St. Mary’s Rams (Steve Lopez Stadium)

Friday October 11", 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Tokay Tigers — Tokay High School

Friday October 18", 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

Lodi Flames (Steve Lopez Stadium)

Friday October 25", 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Lincoln Trojans — Lincoln High School

Friday November 1%, 2019

JV —5:00 pm/Varsity — 7:00 pm

@ Tracy Bulldogs — Tracy High School

Varsity Head Coach-
Off. Coordinator-
Def. Coordinator-
O-Line/D-Line &Run-
Game Coordinator
Defensive Backs &-
Running Backs

JV Head Coach
Academic Coach-
Def. Coordinator-
O-Line/D-Line-
O-Line/D-Line-
Line Backers &-
Running Backs

Steven Wichman: swichman@tusd.net

Jeremy Silcox
Scott Johnson
Charles Spikes

TJ Williams

Freddy James: fajames2nd@gmail.com
Nico Sandoval

Isaac Salinas

Brandon Butler
Cesar Medeiros
Alofagia Sakalia




